▪ You can also contact us by e-mail : coilmaster@coilmaster.com
▪ All specifications are subject to change without notice.                                                                                www.coilmaster.com
▪ Update date : 2018.04.30
A B C D
6.35 5.28 5.08 11.56
E F G
5.59 5.33 4.82
CMI-PQ2915LD-SERIES

DCR (mΩ)
Max.(Typ.)
Isat (A) Irms (A) SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
10%
drop
20%
drop
30%
drop
20 ˚c
rise
40 ˚c
rise
CMI-PQ2915LD-1R5K 1.5 1.65(1.50) 100.0 〉100.0 〉100 20 30 60
CMI-PQ2915LD-2R2K 2.2 1.65(1.50) 82.0 84.0 84.8 20 30 50
CMI-PQ2915LD-3R3K 3.3 1.65(1.50) 48.0 54.0 57.0 20 30 40
CMI-PQ2915LD-4R7K 4.7 1.65(1.50) 33.0 36.9 39.0 20 30 30
CMI-PQ2915LD-6R8K 6.8 1.65(1.50) 22.0 26.0 27.8 20 30 25
CMI-PQ2915LD-100K 10 1.65(1.50) 13.0 16.2 17.6 20 30 20
CMI-PQ2915LD-150K 15 1.65(1.50) 7.5 9.8 11.0 20 30 15
CMI-PQ2915LD-220K 22 1.65(1.50) 4.5 6.0 6.8 20 30 10
CMI-PQ2915LD-330K 33 1.65(1.50) 2.0 2.6 3.3 20 30 7
▪ Inductance measured at 500kHz, 0.1Vrms
▪ Isat1 : DC current at 25°C that causes the specified inductance drop from its value without current.
               When Isat rating is less than Irms, Isat is the more critical specification.
▪ Irms : Current that causes the specified temperature rise from 25°C ambient. This information is for reference